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Page: 1

Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men

Heat 1 (13:43)
1  Teo Erkselius
2  Claas Hagge
3  Lukas Landschoof
4 Lucas Blunck
5  Daniel Erik Weger
6  Jannik Segler
Heat 2 (13:44)
1 Xander Kjglby Jacobsen
2 Magnus Nielsen
3 Max Mgller
4  Lennart Schrader
5  Oskar Kragh Engbjerg
6  Gregor Klatt
Heat 3 (13:46)
1 Jan Lukas Wedde
2 Ben Krenz
3  Ian Fischler
4  Mads Jensen
5  Casper Buus
6  Justin Sander
Heat 4 (13:48)

Alexander Glargaard
Jeppe Bech Bggedal
Isak Andersson
Viktor Nymark Fgge
Vidar Bjarup
Matteo Bastam

at 5
Nikolaj Baars
Benjamin Krohn Markussen
Nikolai Elgaard
Hector Sz6cs
Jonathan Frisch
Malte Melzian

at 6
Tobias Hildebrandt
Hugo Blomliden
Milan Doélle
Ludvig Underbjerg
Marek Zimmermann
Gustav @. Pedersen

at 7 (13:52)
Noah Grene
Oskar Behrmann
Jonas Pelle Christensen
Tom Bade
Noah Joel Meusel
Victor Vixg Momme

Heat 8 (13:53)
Justin Jorg-Willi Drews
Yanic Neugebauer
Tjard Nielsen
Alexander Kreipe
Tobias Freywald
Quentin Jennert

at 9
Lucas Skjgdt Broe
Til Carstensen
John Leander Streichert
Sebastian Holt Poulsen
Bo Bent Arvid Hecker
Michel Assmann

Heat 10 (13:56)

Terkel Klinkowsky

Kendrick Garz

Malte Neuber

Colin Elias Adam

Maximilian Lippert

Oliver Franz

(13:49)

(13:51)

(13:55)
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SK Triton

Preetzer TSV

SSV Tonningstedt

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV Tonningstedt

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (KH)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebiill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Harzer Schwimmverein
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
SSV Toénningstedt

Harzer Schwimmverein
TSG Kleinostheim

SV Neptun Kiel
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
SSV Tonningstedt

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
SK Triton

PSV Halle

Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden

Farum Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdill

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (KH)

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SK Triton

Harzer Schwimmverein

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

TSV RW Niebilll

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (KH)
Harzer Schwimmverein

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Neptun Kiel

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Union 1861 Schonebeck
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

01:00.48
01:01.22

01:13.09
01:05.08
01:01.48
01:05.00
01:07.05
01:13.72

01:00.00
00:59.00
00:58.84
00:58.97
00:59.23
01:01.37

00:57.96
00:55.00
00:54.70
00:54.81
00:56.96
00:58.60

00:54.22
00:53.45
00:52.85
00:53.26
00:53.88
00:54.62

00:52.67
00:52.18
00:52.00
00:52.08
00:52.67
00:52.80

00:50.99
00:50.90
00:50.55
00:50.75
00:50.96
00:51.93

00:50.29
00:49.80
00:49.37
00:49.44
00:49.84
00:50.50

00:48.57
00:48.02
00:47.74
00:47.75
00:48.20
00:49.13

00:46.74
00:46.56
00:45.67
00:46.09
00:46.73
00:47.60
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Event-No. 8

50m Backstroke Men

Heat 11 (13:57)
Villads Isko Pimenta

Albin Bjornstrém

Leo Matthias

Jules Tochum

Tom Luis Fischer

Mattheo StraBburger
Heat 12 (13:59)
Mads Emil Schwartz
Janne Morten Feddersen
Hans Heinrich Hlinnebeck
Arno Heuchert
Jonas Grasmeyer
Jonah Lange
Heat 13

Ben-Niklas Timm
Albin Nyholm
Thies Marten Schwermer
Sgren Graul
Moritz Hartmann
Sebastian Besdo
Heat 14
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(14:00)
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(14:01)

1 Gustav Fager
2 Erik Hauge Sgrensen
3 Hugo Engelien
4 Filip Szymkowicz
5  Luis Kalbus
6  Anton Kodnig
Heat 15 (14:02)
1 Clemens Hartung
2 Max Pohland
3 Christoph StraBburger
4 Marius Toustrup Elkjaer
5 Luca Mitrenga
6  Sam Bengtsson Nimander
Heat 16 (14:03)
1  Sofian Gaaloul
2 Sigurd Salskov Iversen
3 Finn Stibs
4  Stefan Angjelovski
5 Nikolaj Kragh Simonsen
6
Heat 17 (14:05)
1 Oscar Nord
2 Johannes Uhlig
3 Jonne Kjell Schréder
4  Erik Moberg
5  Tom Liedtke
6  Frode Lingke
Heat 18 (14:06)
1 Christian Nimb
2 Alexander R. S. Pedersen
3 Nikolai Uekermann Olsen
4 Anton Egholm Husted
5  Timo Putzar
6  Malte Riegels-Jakobsen
Heat 19 (14:07)
1 Oskar Foss
2 Svyatoslav Motylenko
3  David Johannes Dahl
4 Vincent Johnson
5  Rasmus Martensson
6  Ludvig L. Mgller

Heat 20

Ole-Einar Biihrig
Finn Kochmann
Jordi Bremmers
Mathias Bohn-Hansen
Christian Moefelt
Przemyslaw Cichozs-Dzyga

(14:09)
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Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SSG Nord Calenberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

Vejle Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebiill

Potsdamer SV

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

SVE Hamburg

SK Triton
Potsdamer SV

SC Hellas Salzgitter
Vejle Svgmmeklub
SSG Nord Calenberg

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
Klub Sportowy Wankan Legnica
SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

Post SV Leipzig

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SK Triton

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

Farum Svgmmeklub

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen

Osby Simsallskap

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
SV Neptun Kiel

Osby Simsallskap

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

TSV RW Niebilll

Gentofte Svgmme Klub
H20dense

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Gentofte Svgmme Klub
Osby Simsallskap

SK Triton

H20dense

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SVV Plauen (TW)

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

00:45.28
00:44.16
00:43.76
00:43.78
00:44.29
00:45.41

00:43.35
00:42.92
00:42.57
00:42.82
00:43.25
00:43.42

00:41.24
00:39.20
00:37.46
00:38.50
00:40.40
00:42.28

00:40.99
00:38.99
00:35.76
00:38.41
00:40.35
00:42.12

00:40.62
00:38.57
00:35.66
00:38.34
00:40.33
00:41.25

00:56.93
00:48.99
00:48.44
00:48.57
00:54.35

00:46.74
00:46.08
00:44.32
00:45.01
00:46.08
00:48.39

00:43.08
00:42.81
00:41.47
00:41.51
00:42.90
00:44.24

00:41.47
00:40.93
00:40.58
00:40.63
00:41.45
00:41.47

00:39.90
00:37.94
00:35.39
00:37.83
00:39.19
00:40.49
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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men

Heat 21 (14:10)
1  Oskar Ende
2 Magnus Bergmann
3  Christian Rennefahrt
4 Lars Haniseuski
5  Tyler Jakobi
6  Malthe Elias Wolgast
Heat 22 (14:11)
1 Tim Lange
2 Jan Peterka
3  Luka Vasic
4 Finn Taubert
5  Kolyan Baumker
6  Patric Bierwagen
Heat 23 (14:12)

Niklas Juul Jensen
Sebastian Skov
Luc Peter Goos
Lukas Schmude
Noah Schou

Heat 24

Knut Goris

Felix Eriksson
Luca Humburg
Alexander Barkov
Till Fischer

Elias Bock Johansen
Heat 25 (14:15)
Benjamin Schultz Hansen
Hermann Michael Geisler
Jens Magnusson

Karolis Aleksiejus
Louis-Vincent Pischel

Tim Lukas Brunhofer
Heat 26 (14:16)
Jennis Meier
Asger @stergaard
Jean-Paul Melis
Mikkel Hyldahl
Finn Hagge

Karl Heeb

Heat 27

Jakob Bauer
Alexander Drachmann
Max Venborg Kromann
Erik Esstedt

William Romer Jgrgensen
Hjalte S Mathiasen

Heat 28 (14:19)
August Sglvsteen

Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler
Jeremy Kunz

Carl Clausen

Lukas David Schulz

Erik Schmidt

Heat 29 (14:20)
Nils Sieber

Florian Schmolt

Bartlomiej Kucharski

Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt
Joakim Hjulmand-Lassen
Tristan Hoffmann

Heat 30 (14:21)
Victor Borg

Batuhan Hakan Barutcu
Mads Emil R. Hermansen
Frederik Stender-Petersen
Philipp Fehmel

Lennard Zichner
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Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Harzer Schwimmverein

SVV Plauen (TW)

Berliner TSC

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

TSV RW Niebdill

SK Delphin Uelzen

Munkebo Svgmme- og Kondiklub

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

Katrineholms Simsallskap
TSV Klausdorf
SK Delphin Uelzen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Farum Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SK Triton

Harzer Schwimmverein

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

SK Delphin Uelzen

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (KH)

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer Schwimmverein
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Union 1861 Schénebeck
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Gentofte Svgmme Klub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Gentofte Svgmme Klub

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Klub Sportowy Wankan Legnica
Potsdamer SV

Gentofte Svgmme Klub

SVV Plauen (TW)

SK Triton

Berliner TSC

Odder IGF

Gladsaxe Idraets Forening

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

00:39.41
00:37.87
00:34.29
00:36.27
00:38.83
00:40.07

00:39.24
00:37.85
00:26.02
00:35.47
00:38.13
00:39.91

01:03.66

00:49.30
00:47.48
00:46.74
00:47.20
00:48.47
00:51.23

00:44.72
00:43.77
00:42.89
00:43.69
00:44.45
00:45.23

00:42.55
00:42.18
00:42.03
00:42.15
00:42.33
00:42.70

00:40.63
00:40.04
00:39.79
00:39.89
00:40.58
00:41.47

00:38.46
00:35.46
00:33.01
00:34.59
00:35.94
00:39.05

00:37.01
00:35.36
00:32.04
00:34.10
00:35.89
00:38.73

00:36.75
00:34.61
00:31.99
00:33.50
00:35.86
00:38.56
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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men

Heat 31 (14:22)
1
2 Felix Sens
3 Joey Pittner
4  Mathias Elving Kristianse
5 Rasmus Studsgaard
6
Heat 32 (14:24)
1 Fynn Gerstner
2 Simon Kruse Holm
3 Jonathan Grotherus
4  Lenny Paul
5 Arik Lange
6  Robert Auerbach
Heat 33 (14:25)
1 Louis RoBler
2  Sebastian Mitte
3 Anton Zeno Rauch
4  Christos Darginidis
5  Theo Matthiessen
6  Peter Kvorning Mikkelsen
Heat 34 (14:26)
1 Valdemar Degn
2 Paul Panzer
3  Elias Marius Elsgaard
4  Mads Iversen
5  Marcus Albaek
6  Theo Walther
Heat 35 (14:27)
1  Lasse Metz Mondrup
2 Milan Schmalz
3 Erik Thielicke
4  Oscar Pedersen
5  Olle Petersson
6  Valdemar Petersen

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

GER
GER
DEN
DEN

GER
DEN
SWE
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN

DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER

DEN
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
DEN

Union 1861 Schénebeck

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Munkebo Svgmme- og Kondiklub
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Odder IGF

Katrineholms Simsallskap

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Potsdamer SV

SC Hellas Salzgitter

SV Neptun Kiel

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Odder IGF

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Munkebo Svgmme- og Kondiklub

00:45.02
00:40.92
00:41.94
00:57.83

00:40.17
00:39.89
00:39.00
00:39.78
00:39.92
00:40.61

00:38.00
00:33.95
00:31.55
00:32.62
00:36.37
00:38.56

00:37.91
00:33.64
00:31.40
00:31.83
00:36.01
00:38.47

00:36.61
00:32.79
00:30.94
00:31.78
00:34.87
00:38.28
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